Why choose DSL?
• Over 25 Years
Industry Experience
• 5 Years Warranty
on all Products
• Evaluation Products Available
• Lifetime Technical Support
Our Services

Low Power Consumption IP65 Intel® Atom™ Baytrail Panel PC
APC-3X84B/85B
Ordering information
Model NO. Description
APC-3584BT(Barebone) 15" XGA 5 sides IP65 Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
APC-3584BT-01 15" XGA 5 sides IP65 Intel Celeron N2930 processor  fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
APC-3784BT(Barebone) 17" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
APC-3784BT-01 17" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
APC-3984BT(Barebone) 19" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
APC-3984BT-01 19" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, stainless steel enclosure
Optional WT1 -20~60 Operating  Temperature  (for 15")
APC-3585BT (Barebone) 15" XGA 5 sides IP65 Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor,  steel enclosure
APC-3585BT-01 15" XGA 5 sides IP65 Intel Celeron N2930 processor  fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, steel enclosure
APC-3785BT (Barebone) 17" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor, steel enclosure
APC-3785BT-01 17" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, steel enclosure
APC-3985BT (Barebone) 19" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC power input with
adaptor, steel enclosure
APC-3985BT-01 19" SXGA 5 sides IP65  Intel Celeron N2930 processor fan less panel PC, DDR3 2G on board, 320G SATA HDD, Resistive touch, 9~36VDC
power input with adaptor, steel enclosure
Optional WT1 -20~60 Operating  Temperature  (for 15")
APC-3984B
APC-3985B